
           

         

           
2 CLUBS:

R20          
           

LUCKY DRAW:    

SPONSORED          
           

TAKINGS 560 14 R40    

2 CLUB R20 1 R20    

WINNINGS 540        
           

R58

COLIN GAULD 

NORMAN KENNELLY

RICHARD LINNELL 

MIKE EDWARDS 

IVAN ARKIN

2ND 83 PTS

HEDGEHOGS 

2ND JANUARY 2026

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE 2 TO COUNT 

 

1ST

JONATHAN KIRKMAN 

85 PTS R91
ARTHUR PLINT

ROBERT GIRDWOOD

COLIN GAULD



             

             
 

 

             
 

 

             
 

 

             

             
2 CLUBS:

R105

             

             

             
 

 

             
 

 

             

             
2 CLUBS:

R70
           

       

     

TAKINGS 1800   TAKINGS 850    

HIO 36 HIO 17    

2 CLUBS 180 2 CLUBS 85    

TOTAL 1584 TOTAL 748    

         

 

  

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

STUART COLLINS, JACQUES CONRADIE, CHRISTOPHER KILFOIL

2ND
DEAN ARMITAGE 

40 PTS C.O R168
STUART COLLINS

 

ROCKLANDS -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
JACQUES CONRADIE

40 PTS C.I R205
MICHELLE GORDON 

WILLEM BURGER, PRISHAN SINGH 

2ND
JENNIFER FIELDGATE 

45 PTS C.O 277
LORAINE FIELDGATE 

CLIVE MACKENZIE
3RD

WILLIAM CLUCAS
43 PTS 158

FRIDAY 02 JANUARY - ALL DAY

WOODMEAD -  BETTERBALL STABLEFORD

1ST
MILES HERBST

45 PTS C.I 356
KYLE MULLER 



CHRISTOPHER HAYHURST

RODNEY ROBSON

G. GEORGOULAKIS

P. DEMETRIOU

SAAD CHOTIA

K. CASSIM

R. BALLIM

ARNAV JHUNJHUNWALA

SUNIL KAPUR

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS: JOHN HYDE, KHALIL CASSIM, RICHARD TAGG,AVINASH KALKAPERSAD, SAMEER KHAN

R37 GREG FIELD, MERVYN PIARAY, TANGO GATYA, BOIKANYO MAGARE, GUY PHILLIPS

JOHN BOOTH

JORDAN TOY 

DANIEL MCWILLIAM

DHEVAN MOODLEY

TRINESH MOODLEY

SIMRAN MOODLE

UDESH NAIDOO

BARRY THOMPSOM

JAEGAR TORRENTE

RICHARD DAVIDSON 

NTP 4: R240

NTP 15: R240

2 CLUBS:

R70

TAKINGS 5850 TAKINGS 4900

HIO 117 HIO 98

2 CLUBS 585 NTP 480

NTP 480 2 CLUB 490

TOTAL 4668 TOTAL 3832

C/I

C/O

YIEKE AJULU

STEVE THEUNISSEN 

NYCHOLAS MYCROFT, ETHAN BROWNHILL,SIMON CHIKUMBU, VERNON MEIER, EVAN PILLAY 

JACK O'BRIEN, JOHN STUART

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

2ND 85 PTS R287

3RD

ANTONIO BUCARIZZA

85 PTS R192

ROCKLANDS -  ALLIANCE - 2 SCORE TO COUNT

1ST 88 PTS R479
NICHOLAS MYCROFT

ETHAN BROWNHILL

AMIN MANEKIA 

SAMEER KHAN

KHALIL CASSIM

3RD 87 PTS C/I R232
K. CASSIM

4TH 87 PTS C/O R118
SAMEER KHAN

2ND 89 PTS

R350
H. BOGIAGES

L. DEMETRIOU

SATURDAY 03RD JANUARY 2025 - AM

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE - 2 SCORES TO COUNT 

1ST 91 PTS R467
SIMON SMITH

GEORGE FINDLAY



KUMAREN MOODLEY

JEETHEN SINGH

STUART COLLINS

JEETHEN SINGH

UDESH NAIDOO

2 CLUBS: KUMAREN MOODLEY, PARVESH CHAUHAN, JACQUES CONRADIE, MICHELLE GORDON

R83

ARNAV JHUNJHUNWALA

OMAIR KHAN

ADAM BACHER

DEAN BACHER

GRAEME PARSONS

2 CLUBS:

R135

TAKINGS 3300 TAKINGS 1350

HIO 66 HIO 27

2 CLUBS 330 2 CLUB 135

TOTAL 2904 TOTAL 1188

SHRAVEEN RAMDHAR

YUDHVAAR RAMDHAR

DEEPAK BUDHRAM

R254

85 PTS R1332ND

DEAN BACHER

WOODMEAD ROCKLANDS

ANURAG KAPUR

ROCKLANDS -  ALLIANCE - 2 SCORE TO COUNT

1ST 86 PTS R163
SUNIL KAPUR

3RD 84 PTS R145
KUMAREN MOODLEY

2ND 85 PTS
UDESH NAIDOO

SAMUEL NAIDOO

SUNDAY 4th JANUARY 2025 - AD

WOODMEAD - ALLIANCE - 2 SCORES TO COUNT 

1ST 86 PTS R326
LESLEY PILLAY


